Municipality
Year

Quarter

Aggregate Inds

Danner Inc.

HOLCIM-MWR Inc (fka Agg Ind's)
Grand Total

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
1st Half, 2022: JANUARY through JUNE
Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 8/9/2022

R...
1
2
3
City of Cottage Grove 4
2022
Values
Cubic
Pit Yards Tons
30 0.00 107,097.43
26 1,442.00 0.00
30 0.00 195,600.75
1,442.00 302,698.18

Yard Tax
$0.00
$310.03
$0.00
$310.03

Ton Tax
$16,064.61
$0.00
$29,340.11
$45,404.72

Total Tax
$16,064.61
$310.03
$29,340.11
$45,714.75

Municipality

Amount
$4,435.56
$125.18
$8,358.34
$12,919.08



