

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
1st Half, 2022: JANUARY through JUNE
Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 8/9/2022

R...
1
2
3
4

Municipality	City of Cottage Grove
Year	2022

Quarter	Pit	Values				Yard Tax	Ton Tax	Total Tax	Municipality Amount
		Cubic Yards	Tons						
Aggregate Inds	30	0.00	107,097.43		\$0.00	\$16,064.61	\$16,064.61	\$4,435.56	
Danner Inc.	26	1,442.00	0.00		\$310.03	\$0.00	\$310.03	\$125.18	
HOLCIM-MWR Inc (fka Agg Ind's)	30	0.00	195,600.75		\$0.00	\$29,340.11	\$29,340.11	\$8,358.34	
Grand Total		1,442.00	302,698.18		\$310.03	\$45,404.72	\$45,714.75	\$12,919.08	